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SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE - NOVEMBER 2023

PART -1

DATE

I 06.11.2023

06.11.2023

PART — 11

I 08.11.2023

08.11.2023

PART - 111

07.11.2023

09.11.2023
14.11.2023

16.11.2023
18.11.2023

I 10.11.2023

15.11.2023
17.11.2023
20.11.2023

10.11.2023

14.11.2023

16.11.2023

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS - U. G.

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.

2p.m.-5p.m.

COURSE
CODE

20GT3GS03
23GT1GS01

20GE3GS03

23GE1GS01

20MA5MCO09

20MA5MC10
20MA5SMC11

20MA5MC12
20MASDE3A

20MA3MCO05
20MA3MCO06
20MA3ACO03
20MA3DE1A

23MA1IMCO01

23MA1MCO02

23PH1AC1A

COURSE TITLE

ST Qevdalud

QuTaIHHOD - |

English for Communication - Il

Communicative English - |

Modern Algebra

Modern Analysis
Graph Theory

Programming in C - Theory

Dynamics

Sequences and Series
Differential Equations
Statistics - |

Linear Programming

Theory of Equations and Summation of Series

Differential Calculus and Trigonometry

Mechanics, Properties of Matter and Thermal
Physics



SEM.

\Y

PART — 111

DATE

I 07.11.2023

09.11.2023

vV 10.11.2023

v

08.11.2023

09.11.2023

I 07.11.2023
10.11.2023
20.11.2023

07.11.2023

08.11.2023

10.11.2023

14.11.2023

07.11.2023

09.11.2023

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
2p.m.-5p.m.
2p.m.-5pm.

2p.m.-5pm.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

ARREAR

COURSE
CODE

17"MAG6MC12

17MA6MC13

17MA5MC10

20MA4MCO08

17MA4MCO7

17MA3MCO05
20MA3MCO05
20MA3DE1A

17MA2MC04

20MA2MCO03

20MA2MC04

20PH2AC02

20MA1IMCO1

20MA1MCO02

COURSE TITLE

Linear Algebra (Joined in 2010)

Complex Analysis (Joined in 2010 & 2015)

Graph Theory (Joined in 2016)

Numerical Methods (Joined in 2021)

Mechanics (Joined in 2016)

Fourier Series & Sequences (Joined in 2015)
Sequences and Series (Joined in 2021)

Linear Programming (Joined in 2021)

Differential Equations & Vector Calculus
(Joined in 2016)

Analytical Geometry of 3 - Dimensions
(Joined in 2021)

Integral Calculus and Fourier Series
(Joined in 2021 & 2022)

Electricity and Electronics
(Joined in 2021 & 2022)

Algebra (Joined in 2022)

Differential Calculus (Joined in 2022)



DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS - P. G.

M. Sc. MATHEMATICS

SEM.

SEM.

DATE

06.11.2023
08.11.2023
10.11.2023
15.11.2023
17.11.2023

07.11.2023
09.11.2023
14.11.2023
16.11.2023

DATE

10.11.2023

14.11.2023

08.11.2023

10.11.2023

07.11.2023

08.11.2023

14.11.2023

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.
10a.m.-1p.m.

TIME

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m.-1p.m.

10a.m. -1 p.m.

10a.m. -1 p.m.

10a.m. -1 p.m.

10a.m. -1 p.m.

COURSE COURSE TITLE
CODE
20PMA3CO08 Field Theory and Lattices
20PMA3C09 Topology
20PMA3C10 Complex Analysis
20PMA3GE2 Mathematical Skills
20PMA3E3B Number Theory
23PMA1C01 Algebraic Structures
23PMA1C02 Real Analysis - |
23PMA1C03 Mathematical Statistics
23PMALE1A Graph Theory
ARREAR
COURSE
CODE COURSE TITLE

20PMA4C11 Functional Analysis (Joined in 2021)
20PMAA4C13 Operations Research (Joined in 2021)
20PMA3C09 Topology (Joined in 2021)
20PMA3C10 Complex Analysis (Joined in 2021)
20PMA2E2C Graph Theory (Joined in 2021 & 2022)
20PMA2C06 Analysis - Il (Joined in 2021)
20PMA2GE1 MATLAB and LaTeX (Joined in 2022)



