# JAYARAJ ANNAPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), PERIYAKULAM - 625 601

## SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE - NOVEMBER 2023

#### **DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS – U. G.**

<b>PART</b>	– I
-------------	-----

	<u> </u>			
SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
III	06.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20GT3GS03	காப்பிய இலக்கியம்
I	06.11.2023	2 p.m 5 p.m.	23GT1GS01	பொதுத்தமிழ் - I
<u>PA</u>	ART – II			
III	08.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20GE3GS03	English for Communication - III
I	08.11.2023	2 p.m 5 p.m.	23GE1GS01	Communicative English - I
<u>PA</u>	RT - III			
$\mathbf{V}$	07.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA5MC09	Modern Algebra
	09.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.		Modern Analysis
	14.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA5MC11	•
	16.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.		Programming in C - Theory
	18.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA5DE3A	
	10.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	ZOWINSDESIA	Dynamics
III	10.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA3MC05	Sequences and Series
	15.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA3MC06	Differential Equations
	17.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA3AC03	Statistics - I
	20.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA3DE1A	Linear Programming
I	10.11.2023	2 p.m 5 p.m.	23MA1MC01	Theory of Equations and Summation of Series
	14.11.2023	2 p.m 5 p.m.	23MA1MC02	Differential Calculus and Trigonometry
		-		Mechanics, Properties of Matter and Thermal
	16.11.2023	2 p.m 5 p.m.	23PH1AC1A	Physics

## ARREAR

PA.	RT	<u> – III</u>

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
VI	07.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17MA6MC12	Linear Algebra (Joined in 2010)
	09.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17MA6MC13	Complex Analysis (Joined in 2010 & 2015)
V	10.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17MA5MC10	Graph Theory (Joined in 2016)
IV	08.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA4MC08	Numerical Methods (Joined in 2021)
	09.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17MA4MC07	Mechanics (Joined in 2016)
III	07.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17MA3MC05	Fourier Series & Sequences (Joined in 2015)
	10.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA3MC05	Sequences and Series (Joined in 2021)
	20.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA3DE1A	Linear Programming (Joined in 2021)
II	07.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	17MA2MC04	Differential Equations & Vector Calculus (Joined in 2016)
	08.11.2023	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20MA2MC03	Analytical Geometry of 3 - Dimensions (Joined in 2021)
	10.11.2023	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20MA2MC04	Integral Calculus and Fourier Series (Joined in 2021 & 2022)
	14.11.2023	2 p.m 5 p.m.	20PH2AC02	Electricity and Electronics (Joined in 2021 & 2022)
I	07.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA1MC01	Algebra (Joined in 2022)
	09.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20MA1MC02	Differential Calculus (Joined in 2022)

## **DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS – P. G.**

#### M. Sc. MATHEMATICS

SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
III	06.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA3C08	Field Theory and Lattices
	08.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA3C09	Topology
	10.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA3C10	Complex Analysis
	15.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA3GE2	Mathematical Skills
	17.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA3E3B	Number Theory
I	07.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	23PMA1C01	Algebraic Structures
	09.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	23PMA1C02	Real Analysis - I
	14.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	23PMA1C03	Mathematical Statistics
	16.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	23PMA1E1A	Graph Theory
			ARRE	AR
SEM.	DATE	TIME	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
IV	10.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA4C11	Functional Analysis (Joined in 2021)
	14.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA4C13	Operations Research (Joined in 2021)
III	08.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA3C09	Topology (Joined in 2021)
	10.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA3C10	Complex Analysis (Joined in 2021)
TT	07 11 2022	10 o m 1 n m	2001/14/2022	Graph Theory (Isingd in 2021 & 2022)
II	07.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA2E2C	Graph Theory (Joined in 2021 & 2022)
	08.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA2C06	Analysis - II (Joined in 2021)
	14.11.2023	10 a.m 1 p.m.	20PMA2GE1	MATLAB and LaTeX (Joined in 2022)